THE DATASHEET OF
SKY65004-21
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. • Phone [781] 376-3000 • Fax [781] 376-3100 • sales@skyworksinc.com • www.skyworksinc.com
103155 Rev. G • Skyworks Proprietary Information • Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice. • May 23, 2008 1
SKY65004: 250–2700 MHz Linear Power Amplifier Driver
DATA SHEET
Applications

names are for identification purposes only, and are the property of their respective owners. Additional information, including relevant terms and conditions, posted at www.skyworksinc.com, are
incorporated by reference.
Ordering Information
Model Name Ordering Part Number Evaluation Kit Part Number
SKY65004 250-2700 MHz Linear PA Driver
(3-pin MCM package)
SKY65004-21 (Pb-free package) TW13-D391-011 (450 MHz)
TW13-D391-021 (900 MHz)
TW13-D391-031 (1960 MHz)
TW13-D391-041 (2140 MHz)
TW13-D391-061 (2450 MHz, VCC = 3.3 V)
TW13-D391-071 (2450 MHz, VCC = 5 V)
TW13-D391-081 (2600 MHz)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SKY65004-21 on WIN SOURCE
Skyworks Solutions Inc. Information